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For NOPD Use Only

NOPD Second District Hot Sheets

Police use Hot Sheets to identify areas where illegal activities may occur.
Mail or Deliver to 4317 Magazine St., New Orleans, LA 70118

- Fax to NOPD Second District 658-6497; Main Telephone: 658-6020
- Fax to Crime Stoppers 658-5185

- Fax to Uptown Triangle Neighborhood Association 314-8263

- Fax to Councilmember Shelley Midura 658-1016

Target address or intersection:

Problem(s) occur most oftenat __am. ___ p.m. (time of day if specific)

Weekday: = Mon. _ Tues. _ Wed. _ Thur. __ Fri. __ Sat. __ Sun.
Resident(s) Names (if known):

Property Owner (if known):

Type of Problem(s)
Check all that apply; use remarks section below for additional information such as description of
house, cars, etc. Please date the form at the top.

1. Drug Dealing (location of drugs if known)
2. Abandoned Housing __ Loitering _ Squatters __ Suspicious Activity
3. ___ Abandoned Vehicle (make, model, license plate if known)
Vehicle Info:
4. _ VacantLots __ TallGrass __ Trash __ Abandoned Cars __ Loitering
5. StreetLights __ None __ Broken __ Hidden by trees or other
6. __ Curfew Violation (essential to the future of New Orleans)
7. Truant Activity (During school year, August through June)
8. __ Excess Loitering at location
9. __ lllegal Business Activities (ABO violations, auto repair, no permits, etc.)

10. __ Noise, what type:

11.  Other Complaints (solicitation/prostitution, guns, illegal food sales, illegal boarding
houses, stolen property, speeding/traffic, trees need trimming, etc.):

Remarks and additional info: (Please use this for more detail or additional listings from above.)

Complainant: (Please complete this if you wish to be contacted by the Police Department.)
Your Name:

Your Address:

Phone: Cell Phone: E-Mail:




Date

For NOPD Use Only

(Do not return this page.)
Important Telephone Numbers

Abandoned Cars.........c.ccceveiveieennns 658-8219 Illegal Dumping/Litter ................ 658-3840
Broken Street Lights................ 1-800-369-3749 LA/SPCA ..o 368-5191
Crime StOPPErsS.....cccovvevvevereerieeieen 822-1111 Park & Parkways..........c.cccccvennen. 658-2176
Curfew Center........cccoeeevveveciesinenn. 658-0369 Public Advocacy ...........cceeueneee. 658-4015
Department of Streets ...........cccceenee 658-2489 Safety & Permits..........cccccvvvenen. 658-7100
Drug Hotline ........cccooviiiiiicieen, 581-2878 Sanitation .........cceeeeveeienienies 658-3800
Gun Hotling .....cccovevveviiicece e, 581-4867 Sewerage & Water Board .......... 529-2837
Health Department............cccccceveennene 658-2596 S&WB Emergency.......c.ccccceuenen. 529-2837
HOUSING ... 658-4215 ZONING .ooviiieiieiieieeee e 658-7125
Housing/Code Enforcement.............. 658-4300

Mayor’s Office: 658-4900
City Council Members

Name District Phone Fax E-mail

Oliver Thomas At-Large 658-1070 658-1077 omthomas@cityofno.com
Arnie Fielkow At-Large 658-1060 658-1068 afielkow@cityofno.com
Shelly Midura District A 658-1010 658-1016 smidura@cityofno.com
Stacy Head District B 658-1020 658-1025 shead@cityofno.com
James Carter District C 658-1030  658-1037 jcarter@cityofno.com

Cynthia Hedge-Morrell District D 658-1040 658-1048 chmorrell@cityofno.com
Cynthia Willard-Lewis District E 658-1050 658-1058 cwlewis@cityofno.com

Second District NOPD Contacts — Phone 658-6020 — Fax 658-6497
Captain Kirk Bouyelas, Commander, e-mail: kmbouyelas@cityofno.com
Lt. Darryl Albert, Assistant Commander, e-mail: dalbert@cityofno.com
Lt. Eddy Selby Assistant Commander, e-mail: eselby@cityofno.com
Police Officer Greg Patrolia, Quality of Life Officer




